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Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
Vasterviks IK
Almtuna IS

Team
Vasterviks IK
Almtuna IS

Time Team Score

Period 1

08:53  AIS 0-1
15:46 | VAS 1-1

Period 2

20:19 | VAS 2-1

Period 3

45:37  AIS 2-2
51:45  VAS 3-2
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Player

Period 1

11 JONES Kellen
21 OHMAN Victor

Period 2
61 WAHLBERG Emil
Period 3

Game Summary

Q Plivit Trade hallen

Referee(s)
Richard Magnusson

Game Summary

gﬂggg‘,‘ﬂ’ Vasterviks IK - Almtuna IS

2019-01-09 19:00

Linesmen
David Herrwaldsson, Mathias Naperotti

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
3-2 1-1 1-0 1-1
35-25 9-13 13-9 13-3
31-22 9-7 10-7 12-8
6-4 4-2 2-0 0-2
4-0 3-0 0-0 1-0
13-8 1-5 5-2 7-1
28:01 - 31:59 08:54 - 11:06 08:56 - 11:04 10:11 - 09:49
13:57 - 15:16 03:08 - 05:07 05:06 - 06:01 05:43 - 04:08
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
2 0,00 0 3 02:10
3 0,00 0 8 04:10
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
3 100,00 0 8 04:10
2 100,00 0 3 02:10
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
EQ 8 WIA William 5 SVENSSON Per, 16 ROTBAKKEN Linus
Pos. Part. 5, 8, 13, 14, 16, 88 Neg. Part. 24, 35, 46, 58, 61, 88
EQ 72 ANDERSSON Alfred
Pos. Part. 24, 35, 47, 61, 72 Neg. Part. 5, 14, 17, 58, 88
EQ 28 ALBA Emil 26 NOWICK Darren, 7 FOLIN Niklas
Pos. Part. 7, 19, 20, 26, 28, 35 Neg. Part. 5, 9, 16, 26, 27, 88
EQ 13 LILIENDAHL Tobias 9 MARTENSSON Tony, 5 SVENSSON Per
Pos. Part. 5, 9, 13, 16, 28, 88 Neg. Part. 7, 20, 24, 35, 64, 72
EQ 26 NOWICK Darren 47 MALMSTROM Henrik
Pos. Part. 14, 26, 35, 47, 64, 72 Neg. Part. 8, 14, 17, 18, 58, 88
Penalty Summary m.,‘,;gﬁi
Penalty Time Penalty Player
Tripping 04:49
Interference 13:49

Crosschecking

13:59 ' Hooking

24:53

54:15 | Delaying the game

18 SVENSSON Jacob

14 LASSEN Stefan



HockeyAllsvenskan

o \SEoeke,
A <
& )
w
g V K/ 2
L
rd

S HOCKEY?Y

Spectators
1242
\SHOCKe,

K
HOCKEY

ASTER,
%,
A
£
precs

Skaters

7 FOLIN Niklas

11 JONES Kellen

14 GUSTAFSSON Erik
19 HOLMSTROM Jens
20 SCHULZE Kevin

21 OHMAN Victor

24 SUCHY Filip

26 NOWICK Darren

28 ALBA Emil

44 ULLMAN Erik

46 RONDAHL Philip

47 MALMSTROM Henrik
58 JOHANSSON Kim

61 WAHLBERG Emil

64 LINDQVIST-HANSEN Alexa
70 BJERSELIUS Jacob
72 ANDERSSON Alfred
73 WENNSTROM Kevin
88 JAGER Ken

Goalies
1 RAGNEVAD Isak
35 KRUSE Emil
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Skaters

5 SVENSSON Per

6 NYSTROM Teodor

8 WIA William

9 MARTENSSON Tony
13 LILJENDAHL Tobias
14 LASSEN Stefan

15 ROLLIN-CARLSSON Victor
16 ROTBAKKEN Linus
17 MILTON Oscar

18 SVENSSON Jacob

21 PENTLER Oscar

26 JAKOBS Jens

27 HERTZBERG Viktor
28 SANDSTROM Lucas
51 SANTESSON Erik

56 LUNSJO Alexander
58 FORSBERG Fredrik
71 RAGNARSSON Jakob
82 LEMAN Jonathan

Goalies
40 JOHANSSON lIsak
88 LJUNG Arvid
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Saves

23

Goals
0
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Saves

32

Referee(s)

Game Summary

Richard Magnusson

Assists
1

OO OO0 0O0 000 ~0000Oo0oo

GA
0
2

Assists
2
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0
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Player Summary

Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
1 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 2 1 2 0-0 N/A
0 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 0 0 0 14-5 73,68
0 0 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 0 2 1 1 0-0 N/A
0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
2 2 0 0 0 2-0 100,00
1 1 0 0 1 0-1 0,00
0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 -1 0 0 0 5-6 45,45
1 2 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 1 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 8-8 50,00
1 1 0 0 0 2-2 50,00
0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 -1 0 1 0 0-0 N/A

SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
25 92,00 8 100,00 17 88,24 0
Player Summary

Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
2 0 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 0 0 0 3-4 42,86
1 0 0 0 0 7-11 38,89
1 2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 -1 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 7-7 50,00
1 1 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 -1 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 5-8 38,46
0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 -1 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
35 91,43 3 100,00 32 90,62 0
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David Herrwaldsson, Mathias Naperotti
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Shifts
26
20
17
25
22
17
16
20
23

4
13
19
22
22
20
21
15
10
11

PIM
0
0

Shifts
25

13
23
20
20
19
24
15
21
17
24
23
18
15
16
18
22
23

PIM

TOlI
22:37
17:21
14:52
21:41
18:10
16:10
12:12
17:06
18:47
04:52
08:46
16:31
22:02
20:58
15:16
17:15
11:20
08:04
08:28

TOI
00:00
60:00

TOI
21:32
00:00
08:23
20:33
19:23
14:34
16:32
23:58
10:49
17:37
13:55
20:14
19:07
16:25
11:51
12:36
11:26
18:20
18:40

TOI
00:00
58:50



